Please note: Deposit-type funds business can be written by life insurers or fraternal benefit societies. Only deposit-type funds business for the
Fraternal company licensure type is reported here. See the Combined Reports section at the end of this report for total deposit-type funds market
information.

2008 Colorado Market Share - Deposit-Type Funds
Fraternal Companies with Colorado Business ($1,000s)

Direct
Written Market

NAIC # Company DOM Lic Premiums Share Cumul.

1 56014 Thrivent Financial For Lutherans Wi Y 4,153 50.88% 50.88%
2 58033 Knights Of Columbus CT Y 2,923 35.80% 86.68%
3 58068 Independent Order Of Foresters Us Br NY Y 858 10.51% 97.18%
4 56227 KSKJ Life Amer Slovenian Catholic Un IL Y 135 1.66% 98.84%
5 56413 United Transportation Union Ins Assn OH Y 39 0.47% 99.31%
6 57320 Woodmen World Life Ins Soc NE Y 30 0.37% 99.68%
7 58009 Police & Firemens Ins Assn IN Y 11 0.13% 99.81%
8 57622 Polish Natl Alliance Us Of Na IL Y 4 0.05% 99.86%
9 57487 Catholic Order Of Foresters IL Y 2 0.03% 99.89%
10 56170 Womans Life Ins Society Ml Y 2 0.02% 99.91%
11 58017 Western Fraternal Life Assn 1A Y 2 0.02% 99.94%
12 56073 National Mut Benefit Wi Y 2 0.02% 99.95%
13 57541 Modern Woodmen Of Amer IL Y 1 0.02% 99.97%
14 57010 William Penn Assn PA N 1 0.01% 99.98%
15 56634 Croatian Fraternal Union Of Amer PA Y 1 0.01% 99.99%
16 57673 Slovene Natl Benefit Society PA Y 1 0.01% 100.00%
17 57657 Royal Neighbors Of Amer IL Y 0 0.00% 100.00%
18 56154 Gleaner Life Ins Society Ml N 0 0.00% 100.00%
19 56758 Loyal Christian Benefit Assn PA Y 0 0.00% 100.00%
20 56499 Woodmen World Assur Life Assn CcOo Y 0 0.00% 100.00%
21 57142 Sons Of Norway MN Y 0 0.00% 100.00%
22 57991 Mennonite Mut Aid Assn IN Y 0 0.00% 100.00%

Totals 8,164
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